
Time Stamp Name Firm Address Phone Number Email Fax Proposing as: HUB 

5/6/2020 10:01:42 Ricardo Rodriguez Noble General Contractors, LLC 450 Lange Road, Wimberley, Texas 2108606118 ricky.rodriguez@noblegeneral.com Prime Non-Minority Firm

5/6/2020 10:01:56 Amanda Frederick Austin ISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road 5129541290 amanda.frederick@austinisd.org

5/6/2020 10:02:20 Jason Dermanci Austin's Paint Guys 1000 Williams Way, Cedar Park, TX 78613 5127752758 jason@austinspaintguys.com Austin's Paint Guys

5/6/2020 10:02:50 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org

5/6/2020 10:03:23 Gerald Green AISD HUB Department 4000 S I35 Austin, Texas 5124143632 Gerald.green@austinisd.org HUB

5/6/2020 10:04:50 Carlos Canedo AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road +15127065865 carlos.canedo@austinisd.org

5/6/2020 10:05:30 Jacob Cook The Demo Company 311 E St. Elmo Rd 3342212521 jacob@thedemocompany.com Demolition

5/6/2020 10:05:50 Kyle Ness Canatex Completions Solutions 3018 W. County Road 127 MIdland, Tx 79706 9402109588 kness@canatexcompletions.com Subcontractor- Crane Services Non-Minority Firm

5/6/2020 10:06:28 Michael Mann AISD CMD 4000 S. IH35 Frontage 2103937597 michael.mann@austinisd.org

5/6/2020 10:18:24 Valerie Woods Balfour Beatty US 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5125879523 vwoods@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

5/6/2020 10:19:28 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 General Contractor

5/6/2020 10:19:33 Anacleto Rojas Jr. Perkins & Will 1501 E. 4th Street, Bldg. A, Suite 100 2147972391 anacleto.rojas@perkinswill.com

5/6/2020 10:20:09 Claire Powers AISD 4000 S. IH-35 Frontage Road 5124151449 claire.powers@austinisd.org

5/6/2020 10:21:02 Sam Smith Balfour Beatty 1250 S. Capital of Texas Highway 5126513269 samsmith@balfourbeattyus.com Prime Non-Minority Firm

5/6/2020 10:22:00 Daniel OBryan Allen & Company Environmental Services 1600 California Pkwy N, Fort Worth, TX 76115 7135385284 dobryan@allenenviro.com Subcontractor HUB, WBE

5/6/2020 10:23:24 Mark A Smythe AISD CMD 4000 S. IH35 Frontage Road, 4th Floor 7372401002 mark.smythe@austinisd.org

5/6/2020 10:24:15 Gilbert Bolding STR Constructors, LLC 15500 Hwy 29 West, Liberty Hill, Texas 78642 5125150254 gilbertb@strconstructors.com 5125150534 General Contractor Non-Minority Firm

5/6/2020 10:25:00 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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